Telephone (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — oil well Drilling Contractors

March 27, 1989

Hondo 0il & Gas Company
PO Box 2208
Roswell, NM 88202

Gentlemen:

Re:

P. 0. BOX®6XR / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210
470

Kemnitz State No.' |l
2310" FNL & 2310' FEL
Sec. 19, TI16S, R24E
Lea County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
354"
631"
982"
1418
1915"'
2411
2970
3530
3656
4111°
4167
4680
Very truly yours,
4)/
B. N. Munc¢y Jr.
President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

DEVIATION

1

1/4°
3/4°
1/4°
3/4°
1/4°

10

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 27th day of March, 1989.

NOTARY PPBL]C

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGIMIA L GARNER ¥
““ HOTARY PUCLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FILED WiTH SECRETARY OF STATE
My Commission Expires __X_’_Q.Q:.fé-
W““‘“ SO TR el "

EFHC TRt PP
5

<

-




