

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 1632 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 470

March 27, 1989

Hondo Oil & Gas Company PO Box 2208 Roswell, NM 88202

> Re: Kemnitz State No.¹ 2310' FNL & 2310' FEL Sec. 19, T16S, R24E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
354 '	1 1/4°
631'	3/4°
982'	1/4°
1418'	3/4°
1915'	1 1/4°
2411'	1 °
2970'	1 °
3530'	1°
3656'	1 °
4111'	3/4°
4167'	3/4°
4680'	1/4°

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr. President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

§ §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 27th day of March, 1989.

Se 1 NOTARY PUBL

